181

A223658

UNOFFICIAL This instrum, The repared by:

(Name)
14 N. DRYDEN, ARLINGTON HTS, IL 60004
(Address)

MORTGAGE

86629382

	MONTOAGE	90023002
DOUGLAS SAVINGS AND LOAN existing under the laws of	27TH day of DECEMBER IN J. KVISTAD AND ALICE B. KVI herein "Borrower"), and the Mortgagee. ASSOCIATION STATE OF ILLINOIS WERDER - Addington Heights, Illinois 6 Lender in the principal sum of U.S. \$3 contriby installments of principal and inter DECEMBER 27, 1996 at of the indebtedness evidenced by the No advanced in accordance herewith to protegreements of Borrower herein contained, Eribed property located in the County of DRTM 65 FEET OF LOT 14 IN THE VISION OF THE NORTH ½ OF THE S	a corporation organized and QQQ4
THE NORTHWEST & OF SECTION THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,	1 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	: 12, EAST OF THE
PERMANENT TAX NUMBER: 12-	-36-110-048 DO.,	86629383
	EVOLVING LINE OF CREDIT FOULTY	LOAN
THIS MORTORGE SECONDS A NA		PA'S OFFICE
which has the address of 2128	NORTH 76TH COURT	ELMWOOD PARK
	[Street]	(City)
Illinois	. (herein "Property Address");	

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances and rents all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property."

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to encumbrances of record.

.... County ss: (中华中国南部的40°20°21 Wittendy, Borrower has executed this Mortgage. some the seperior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action. this Mortgage to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Mortgage, of any and Lander request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has MORLEVEES OR DEEDS OF TRUST VND LOWECTORING INDER SUPERIOR REQUEST FOR MOTICE OF DEPAULT

Misser of Montestant. Betrower hereby waives all right of homestead exemption in the Property.

w. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Mortgage. Lender shall release this Mortgage without

ide and seasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage. The receiver shall be liable to state of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's er appainted by a court to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the take intendeding those past due. All rents collected by the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender shall be entitled to have a

ANA. . . (2) aman osotha (2) nos . . . q annus orth od ot annot among the

the Bettower. Borrower shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

Life indressioned

count only for those rents actually received.

My Commission Expires Dec. 19, 1987. Notary Public, State of Illinois EDMARD R. GRAF "OFFICIAL SEAL"9861 ... sidt ,taes laisffie ban band yn sehth nevije DECEMBER . A tree interests and for the uses and purposes increin set forth. the first state of the same person, and so the same of the same of

THE UNDERSTEAKED, AND ALICE, D. KALSTAD, HIS WIPE

CDOK CONH'Y RECORDER 47462 € 75—846—629 582 47500 475,00 515,00 515,00

· (Space Below This Line Reserved For Lander and Recorder) -

IV N' DELDEN

#OJ. TEVM

J. W. T. 1886

TI 'SIH MOLOMITHY

DONOIVE SYNINGS VAD FOVA

70009

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrows and Lead reorement in Lagree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Inverest. Borrows shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note and late charges as provided in the Note.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Mortgage and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an institutional lender.

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mortgage that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, a sessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to 30 rrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require.

Upon payment in full of all sum; secured by this Mortgage. Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph is secured the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediate; prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Mortgage.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall on applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, and then to the principal of the Note.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Changes; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by norrow, a subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for in urar ce benefits. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration of repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Leaseholds Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums, including reasonable attorneys' fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, at the Note rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Mortgage. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in fieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to I ender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a hen which has priority over this Mortgage.

10. Betrawer Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower she consiste to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

**Application of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the sum of any demand made by the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the secured by the sums secured by the processors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy the sums successors in interest of or precising any right or remedy the sums are successors in interest by Lender in exercising any right or remedy the sums are successors in interest by Lender in exercising any right or remedy the sums are successors in interest by Lender in exercising any right or remedy the sums are successors in interest by Lender in exercising any right or remedy the sums are successors in interest by Lender in exercising any right or remedy the sums are successors in the sums are successors of any such right or remedy the sums are successors.

contributed and the rights hereunder shall inter to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and some successors and assigns of Lender and contributed and the rights hereunder shall inture to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and accounts to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and entrate, hay Borrower shall be holded not does not execute the Note, (a) is co-signing this Mortgage only to mortgage, great and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Lender under the terms of this Mortgage, (b) is not presently liable on the Note or under this Mortgage, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower increunder any agrees the terms of this Mortgage, (b) is may agree to the terms of this Mortgage or the regard to the terms of this Mortgage or the fibe flots with regard to the terms of this Mortgage or the flots without the Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower's from Mortgage as to that Borrower's the Property.

Hallow Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to manner, the manner, (b) any notice by desired mail to be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail to Lender hardness stated herein or to lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to to herein or to lender as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this

Mortgage shield commed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

13. Geveralmy Laws Severability. The near that and local laws applicable to this Mortgage shall be the laws of the jurisdiction in when the Property is located. The torogoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to the Mortgage or the M

It. Becraver's Copy. Borrow or shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Mortgage at the time of expension or after recordation here.

15. Enterior. After Agree 2.4. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repeir, or other lot a gen ament which Borrower enters into with Lender, Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to the form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection

with improvements made to the Property. If Borrower seds or transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, exclassing (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance successfully the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant, or (a) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Borrower shall cause to occupantited information required by Lender to evaluate the transferge as if a new loan were being made to the transferge. Fortower will continue to be obligated under the Note and

this Mortgage unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

If Lender, on the basis of any information obtained regarding transferee, reasonably determines that Lender's security may be impaired, or that there is an unacceptable like, hootgage to be impaired, or that there is an unacceptable like, lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereo? Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Dorrower lasts to pay such aums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand Borrower falls to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender my, without further notice or demand

on Borrower, invoke any remedica permitted by paragraph 17 hereof.

NON-Uniposal Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as of ows:

A. Acceleration: Remedica. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, upor. W. Acceleration of any cover-

Maint or agreement of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when the process of the course of the course of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when the in a borrower in the Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when the in X horsol specifying; (i) the borrower in the nesting the nesting required to cure anch breach; (3) a dute, not less than 10 days from the can. I the notice is mailed in the neither to cure and the cure and the cure and the control of the nesting the nesting the nesting and the same secured by link in the nesting and the right to remain the forecleaure proceeding the nesting the default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and forecleaure proceeding the nesting the nesting the default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and designed of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclear in the mortely and the right to the cure of th

the forecommentaries of the sum secured by this Mortgage and the sum secured by this Mortgage works breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums breaches of the then due under this Mortgage and the Mortgage if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums breaches of the owner of the Mortgage and the Mortgage in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower cures all reasonable enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage, and in this Mortgage, and in this Mortgage, including, Lender's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys allower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, Lender's interest is the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage, and any interest is the Property and Borrower's this Mortgage and the obligations secured by this Mortgage shall remain uniqued. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured by the payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured by the such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured by the shall remain the last of the last the payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and officer as it no acceleration had occurred.

Antigeness of the Property, provided that to realist and security hereunder. Borrower hereby assigns to consist that security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to consist that the party provided that the property and the right to collect and retain a characteristic of the payable.



ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER

THIS ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER is made this 27TH day of DECEMBER	19_86 and is
incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement a mortgage, (the "Mortgage")	
by the undersigned (the "Borrower") to secure Borrower's Adjustable Rate Note to DOUGLAS	S SAVINGS AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION (the "Lender") of the same date (the "Note") and covering the property describ	ed in the Mortgage and
located at:	

2128 NORTH 76TH COURT, ELMWOOD PARK, ILLINOIS 60635

The Note contains provisions allowing for changes in the interest rate every month. If the interest rate increases, the Borrower's monthly payments may be higher. If the interest rate decreases, the Borrower's monthly payments may be lower.

ADDITIONAL COVENANTS. In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Mortgage, Borrower and Lender further covenar (and agree as follows:

A INTEREST RATE AND MONTHLY PAYMENT CHANGES

The Note provides for air Frical interest rate of 6.50 %. Section 4 of the Note provides for changes in the interest rate and the monthly payments, as follows:

4. INTEREST RATE CHANGES

(A) Change Dates

(B) The Index

Beginning with the first Change Date, my inverest rate will be based on an Index. The "Index" is the index of prime rates published in the "Monthly Rates" section of the Wall Street Journal. The index figure published on the last business day of the second month preceding each Change Date is called the "Current Index." If the Index is no longer available, the Note Holder will choose a new index which is based upon complicable information. The Note Holder will give me notice of this choice.

(C) Calculation of Changes

Before each Change Date, the Note Holder will calculate the new interest rate by adding two percentage points (2%) to the Current Index. The Note Holder will then round the result of this addition to the nearest one-eighth of one percentage point (0.125%). This rounded amount will be my new interest rate until the next Change Date.

(D) Change Limitations

There will be no limitation on the amount by which the interest rate may increase or decrease other than the limitations set forth in this Note, provided that at no time shall the interest rate on the ** of the adjusted to available than the persont (18%) persons.

(E) Effective Date of Changes

My new interest rate will become effective on each Change Date.

(F) Notice of Changes

The Note Holder will notify me of any changes in the amount of my interest rate on the Minthly Statement that I will receive before the effective date of any change. The notice will include information required by law to begiven me and also the little and telephone number of a person who will answer any question I may have regarding the notice.

B. CHARGES; LIENS

Uniform Covenant 4 of the Mortgage is amended to read as follows:

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments, and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Mortgage; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower (a) shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender; (b) shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend against enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which in the opinion of Lender operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof; or (c) shall secure from the holder of such lien an agreement in a form satisfactory to Lender subordinating such lien to this Mortgage.

If Lender determines that all or any part of the Property is subject to a lien which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, Lender shall send Borrower notice identifying such lien. Borrower shall satisfy such lien or take one or more of the actions set forth above within ten days of the giving of notice.

C. NOTICE

Uniform Covenant 14 of the Mortgage is amended to read as follows:

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by delivering it or by mailing it by first class mail addressed to Borrower at the Property address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by first class mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

PA 6

UNIFORM SECURIT

Uniform Covenant 15 of the Mortgage is amended to read as follows:

15. Uniform Mortgage; Governing Law; Saverability. This form of mortgage combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Mortgage shall be governed by federal law and the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severable.

Transfer of the property or a beneficial interest in borrower F

Uniform Covenant 17 of the Mortgage is amended to read as follows:

Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Mortgage (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a borrower, (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Sorrower become an owner of the property, (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of a dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the borrower becomes an owner of the property, or (h) a transfer into an inter vivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiary and which does not relate to a transfer of rights of occupancy in the property, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have walved such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the turns secured by this Mortgage shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender his walved the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in Interest has executed a written assumption agreement in writing by Lender a ender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Montgage and the Mote

If Lender exercises such aprion to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration is experi paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice stial provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower falls to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

COVENANT DELETED

Non-Uniform Covenant 21 of the Mortgage ("Fruere Advances") is deleted.

LOAN CHARGES

If the loan secured by the Mortgage is subject to a law anich sets maximum loan charges, and that law is finally interpreted so that the interest or other loan charges collected or to be collected in connection with the loan exceed permitted fimile, then: (1) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount necessary to reduce the charge to the permitted limit; and (2) any sums already collected from Borrower which exceeded permitted limits will bure funded to Borrower. Lender may choose to make this refund by reducing the principal owed under the Note or by making a dir ict payment to Borrower. If a refund reduces principal, the reducibles will be treated as a partial prepayment under the Note.

LEGISLATION

If, after the date hereof, enactment of expiration of applicable laws by a the effect of rendering the provisions of the Note, the

	r has executed this Adjustable Rate Rider.	C/Z
387	ALVIN J. KVISTAD	(Seal) Borrower
86629382	alue & Kom	The Constitution (South
98	ALICE B. KVISTAD	Borrower
		Seal) Borrower
State of Illinois,	соок	County se:
'1 <u></u>	UNDERSIGNED	, a Notary Public
n and for said county and state, o	•	
ALVIN J. KVISTAD AND AL	CE B. KVISTAD	
	person	ally known to me to be the same personial
T he Y signed and delivere	foregoing instrument, appeared before me	
herein set forth.		
		EMBER 18 86